CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER O pCQ # 201
AlA DOCUMENT 0 , ARCHITECT . BID #1159
AN WL 27201 - ConTRacToR 0
‘ FIELD ]
(Instructions on reverse sldc) : OTHER O
DENFELD HIGH SCHOOL . . 40-0
PROJECT: 4 E)I\SI WE]S)T 4*?*1{ STREET CHANGE ORDER NO.: 8 : 06
(Name aud address) SOTA 55807 :
DULUTH, MINNE INITIATION DATE: ‘ 6/22111
ST. GERMAIN'S GLASS, INC. -
TO CONTRACTOR: 5 5 ovd 40TH AVENUE WEST PROJECT NOS.: 0807-03 |
(Name aud address) A
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55807 CONTRACT FOR: %ﬁ #840 Storefroni
' CONTRACT DATE: 10/20/09
The Contract is changed as follows: ‘ ) -
Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for PR-249 as noted on attached page.
JUL 29 2011
| " 18D.e700
Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and c«,mtractdr.
The original (Conujacf SumFEGURRMREEE MR BREPREc) was ... ........ Nerseersenansanan $ 253,066.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders .. ..o i it ii i i cantanrcnnas $ 38,416.00
The (Contract Sum) (G3INERONENIKIGRCIIEE) prior to this Change Order was ... ....... $ 291,482.00
The (Contract Sum) {GHRHRLLMBERCIIEE) will be (Increased) (PESHOOPIERERENFE) by
i L ot o = R $ 5,530.00
The new (Contract Sum)XSHXEKRETMBNMRKNPEXe) including this Change Order willbe ... § 297,012.00
The Contract Time will be HHGEASTARIVAA) (unchanged) by .. ... ovvvieeeinreeenconas Zero (-0- ) days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore s .......... . unchanged.

NOTE: This summary docs not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized
by Construction Change Directive,

_ PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: DSGW ARCHITECTS
Avenue East, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802 ADDRESS 2 West First Street, Duluth, MN 55801

BY: m-a{ CK‘\O, DATE: 1&“"

CONTRACTOR:  ST. GERMAIN'S GLASS, INC. OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709
orth 40th Avenue West, Duluth, MN 55807 ADDRESS 215 North Ist Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802

BY: : DATE:

CAUTION: You should use an original AIA document which has this caution printed in red.
An original assures that changes wlll‘not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

AlA

NA DOCUMENT Q01CMa » CHANGE ORDER *» CONSTRUCTION MANAGERADVISER EDITION * 1992 EDITION * AIA®

©1992 « THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITE! 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW,, NGTO! 0006
WARNING: Unlicensed phataenoving vinlateas una:-s'm.cw Saase menrl nadll ...S'.ﬁ u..v ﬁ‘.‘.‘...- — i.&'c'..i.._. Sz.?.z 12°TOA WL o 1005



http:authoriT.ed
http:297,012.00
http:5,530.00
http:291,482.00
http:38,416.00
http:253,066.00

